
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
RUN E 454.81 FT FOR POB, RUN E 2
FT, E 307.75 FT, S 19 DG E 295.1

CARROLL RICHARD/CARROLL CATHERINE
9098 NW US HIGHWAY 41
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

21-2S-16-01687-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

21216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

12/06/2022 KS 7.86 51,090 0 0 51,090

STANDARD
3

153,333
11,540
51,090

215,963
60,449

155,514
HX HB 50,722

104,792
215,963

0

222,727

1378/2185 2/07/2019 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & MARIA PHILLI

RICHARD & CATHERINE

1127/1056 8/06/2007 QC U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM PHILLIPS

ROBERT & MARIA PHIL
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SALE:1:1: 7.86 AC W/MH SPLIT FROM 01687-000

000042150 Roof Replacement 10,000 06/16/2021

28795 M H 375 08/17/2010

10326 GARAGE 50 10/16/1995

2020HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,106 113.9000 107.07 225,489 2011 2011 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1924

BAS 1,924 100 1,924 140,082

FOP 200 35 70 5,097

FOP 320 35 112 8,155

2,444 2,106 153,333

BAS= W32 FOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W42 S26 E10 FOP=  S10 E32
N10W32$ E64 N26$.

BAS

32

42

26

10

64

26

FOP 10

20

10

20

FOP10

32

10

32

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 960.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,440

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

11,540

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 51,090


